July-2024

Generate time 2024-08-01 02:20:21 (BST)

Goribz

Summary

Month Summary

Total Purchase 5,737.00
Summary 0.00
Total Med 127.00
Meal Charge 45.17
Total Meal Cost 5,737.00
Total Deposit 7,596.00
Total Other Cost 4,198.00
Reserve -2,339.00
Memebers Summary
Name Meal Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost Total Cost Due
asif shaon 43.00 1,942.45 2,840.00 1,399.33 3,341.78 -501.78
Shimanta Ghosh 59.00 2,665.22 2,975.00 1,399.33 4,064.55 -1,089.55
shohel mannan 25.00 1,129.33 1,781.00 1,399.33 2,528.66 -747.66
Members
Name Join date
asif shaon 2024-07-12
Shimanta Ghosh 2024-07-12

shohel mannan 2024-07-12



Name

Shimanta Ghosh

shohel mannan

asif shaon

Total

Name

shohel
mannan

asif shaon

Shimanta
Ghosh

asif shaon

Shimanta
Ghosh

Shimanta
Ghosh

Shimanta
Ghosh

Shimanta
Ghosh

asif shaon

Shimanta
Ghosh

Shimanta
Ghosh

shohel
mannan

Shimanta
Ghosh

Date

2024-07-
31

2024-07-
30

2024-07-
28

2024-07-
28

2024-07-
26

2024-07-
22

2024-07-
21

2024-07-
20

2024-07-
19

2024-07-
15

2024-07-
11

2024-07-
10

2024-07-
01

Deposit

Amount
2975
1781
2840

7596

Meal Purchases

Product

egg 5ta

corolla

kacha morich 20 lal shak 20

Chal 5kg 470tk Dal 1kg 135tk Alu 2kg 111tk Begun 1/2kg - 49

atta 2kg - 130 tk, puishak - 40 tk pepe 25 taka

Peyaj - 120 Shutki mach - 20

Chal - 190 (2.5kg) Pui shak - 40 Misti kumra 40

Oil 2 1tr 334 Dreros -60 Morich - 35 Pui shak - 40

chicken

morich 20 taka mukhi 45 taka alu 120 taka pepe 45 taka

egg 12pcslau 1 holud gura 500gm potol 500gm rice 5kg salt 500gm

kacha bazar multiple times

Tea 400gm egg 24 pcs radguni masala 40gm rice 5kg atta 2kg dal 1kg ada
500gm roshun 500gm peyaj 1kg alu 1kg

Amount

66

40

40

810

195

140

270

470

200

230

1028

215

2033



Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Shimanta Ghosh

Shimanta Ghosh

Shimanta Ghosh

Shimanta Ghosh

Date

2024-07-31

2024-07-28

2024-07-25

2024-07-20

2024-07-12

2024-07-10

Total

Product

maid cost 2nd one
Cleanjng mop - 290 tk
maid 1st one

Vim - 130

chakaball saban: 24 wheel: 145 vat 5%

Gas bottle

Tota

5737

Amount

1300

290

800

130

178

1500

4198

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

2024-07-31
Breakfast
1
2
1

2024-07-30
Breakfast
0
0

2024-07-29
Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-07-28
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

asif shaon

Name

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

1
1

2024-07-27
Breakfast
1
1

2024-07-26
Breakfast
1
0

2024-07-25
Breakfast
0
0

2024-07-24
Breakfast
1

2024-07-23
Breakfast
0

2024-07-22
Breakfast
0
0

2024-07-21
Breakfast
2
1

2024-07-20
Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

2
1

2024-07-19
Breakfast
2
1

2024-07-18
Breakfast
1
1

2024-07-17
Breakfast
0
0

2024-07-15
Breakfast
0
0
0

2024-07-13
Breakfast
1
1
1

2024-07-12
Breakfast
1
2
1

2024-07-11

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Shimanta Ghosh

asif shaon

Name

shohel mannan

Name

shohel mannan

asif shaon

Breakfast

1
1
0
2024-07-10
Breakfast
0
0
2024-07-09
Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-08
Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-07
Breakfast
0
0
0
2024-07-05
Breakfast
0
2024-07-04
Breakfast
0
1

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



2024-07-02

Name Breakfast Lunch Dinner

shohel mannan 0 0 1



